


SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco

Italy
A superb quality Prosecco with a clean

and refreshing taste. This wine has
wonderful harmonious finish.

Champagne

France

Our house champagne comes from a
reputable winery in the heart of the
Champagne region.

150 MLE8.40 BOTTLE £35.00 BOTTLE £90.00

WHITE WINE

g’lvl Macabeo Blanco Vivolo di Sasso Pinot Grigio
pain

Crisp, light and fruity with an aromatic
finish (Vegan).

175 ML £6.50 250 ML £8.00 BOTTLE £35.00

Mont Gras MG Estate

Sauvignon Blanc

Chile

Loaded with full citrus aroma’s, grapefruit
and subtle lemon notes. On tasting feels
very fresh with a nice texture and good

acidity. Well balanced hints of elderflower.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Italy

This is a fresh and fruity wine, with a bouquet of
tropical and citrus fruit, elegant and perfectly
balanced on the palate.

175 ML £7.50 250ML £9.00 BOTTLE £26.00

Mirror Lake Sauvignon

New Zealand

Abundance of passionfruit, limes, gooseberries
and pears. On the palate it is crisp, clean and
quite grassy. Really good weight. A full rich
finish.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

ROSE WINE
MV Bobal Rosado Pinot Grigio Blush
Spain Italy

Pear drops with a crisp strawberry finish.
(Vegan)

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Fresh, zippy rose with refreshing strawberry
and raspberry fruit flavours with good
balancing acidity.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

RED WINE
MV. Tempranillo Bobal Tinto Yakut Tur
Spain

Turkey

Soft easy drinking fruity red with a hint
of vanilla. Gold medal winner. 90
Decanter points. (Vegan)

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Mont Gras MG Estate Merlot
Chile

A great first impression of red fruits
and plum with a mouthful of
concentrated candied fruits and toffee
on the palate and a long soft silky
finish.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Rioja Bordon Joven
Spain

A young fruit driven red rioja with lots of red

berry fruits and soft tannins.
175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

SOFT DRINKS

Yakut is a distinctive red wine with rich red
fruit aroma’s and very well balanced with ripe
tannins and good concentration. Ripe red
fruit characters.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Malbec

Argentina
Soft, medium to full-bodied with a pleasing

palate of ripe fruits, an elegant smokiness and
vanilla all with a touch of oak.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

On Application.

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN

MARGARITA

MOJITO

SEX ON A BEACH

PINA COLADA

SANGRIA

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

WHITE RUSSIAN

NEGRONI

PORNSTAR MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

LEMON DROP MARTINI

LYCHEE MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

FRENCH 75

KIR ROYALE

ROSSINI

FROZEN DAIQUIRI

FROZEN PINA COLADA

BLUE MOON MARGARITA

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

VIRGIN BELLINI

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry.

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice.

Light Rum, Demerara Syrup, Fresh Mint, Lime, Soda.

Vodka, Peach Schnaps, Orange Juice, Cranberry
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream and Milk

Raspberry, Strawberry, Blackberry, Dry red wine
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Brandy.

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Coke,
Vodka, Kahlua, Cream.
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.

Vodka, Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree,
Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Juice.

Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup.

Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Syrup.

Vodka, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice, Lychee Liqueur
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco.

Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Prosecco
Créme de cassis, Prosecco

Strawberry Puree, Prosecco.

Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach, Rum, Lime Juice

White & Dark Rum, Malibu, Coconut Milk & Cream,
Pineapple Juice.

Tequila, Cointreau,Blue Curacao,ice, Sweet & sour
Coconut Milk, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Peach Puree, Lime Juice, Lemonade.

BEERS AND CIDERS

DRAUGHT ESTRELLA PINT

ESTRELLA SIN ALCOHOL 0% (330ml) £ 3.80

PERONI (330 ml)

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

£10.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£6.50

£5.90 DRAUGHT ESTRELLA HALF PINT £ 4.50

EFES BOTTLE (500ml)

£450  COBRA (330ml)

MAELOC CIDER (330ml) Dry Apple, Strawberry, Blackberry, Pear/Pineapple

£5.50

£4.50

£4.80
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