

DRINKS MENU



SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco

Italy

A superb quality Prosecco with a clean and refreshing taste. This wine has wonderful harmonious finish.

150 ML£8.40 BOTTLE £35.00

Champagne

France

Our house champagne comes from a reputable winery in the heart of the Champagne region.

BOTTLE £90.00

WHITE WINE

MV Macabeo Blanco

Spain

Crisp, light and fruity with an aromatic finish (Vegan).

175 ML £6.50 250 ML £8.00 BOTTLE £35.00

Mont Gras MG Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Chile

Loaded with full citrus aroma's, grapefruit and subtle lemon notes. On tasting feels very fresh with a nice texture and good acidity. Well balanced hints of elderflower.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Vivolo di Sasso Pinot Grigio

Italy

This is a fresh and fruity wine, with a bouquet of tropical and citrus fruit, elegant and perfectly balanced on the palate.

175 ML £7.50 250ML £9.00 BOTTLE £26.00

Mirror Lake Sauvignon

New Zealand

Abundance of passionfruit, limes, gooseberries and pears. On the palate it is crisp, clean and guite grassy. Really good weight. A full rich finish.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

ROSÉ WINE

MV Bobal Rosado

Spain

Pear drops with a crisp strawberry finish. (Vegan)

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Pinot Grigio Blush

Fresh, zippy rose with refreshing strawberry and raspberry fruit flavours with good balancing acidity.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

RED WINE

MV Tempranillo Bobal Tinto

Soft easy drinking fruity red with a hint of vanilla. Gold medal winner. 90 Decanter points. (Vegan)

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Mont Gras MG Estate Merlot

A great first impression of red fruits and plum with a mouthful of concentrated candied fruits and toffee on the palate and a long soft silky finish.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Rioja Bordon Joven

Spain

A young fruit driven red rioja with lots of red berry fruits and soft tannins.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Italy

Yakut Tur

Turkey

Yakut is a distinctive red wine with rich red fruit aroma's and very well balanced with ripe tannins and good concentration. Ripe red fruit characters.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

Malbec

Argentina

Soft, medium to full-bodied with a pleasing palate of ripe fruits, an elegant smokiness and vanilla all with a touch of oak.

175 ML £7.50 250 ML £9.50 BOTTLE £28.00

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN	Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry.	£ 8.50
MARGARITA	Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice.	£ 8.50
MOJITO	Light Rum, Demerara Syrup, Fresh Mint, Lime, Soda.	£ 8.50
SEX ON A BEACH	Vodka, Peach Schnaps, Orange Juice, Cranberry	£ 9.00
PINA COLADA	Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream and Milk	£ 9.00
SANGRIA	Raspberry, Strawberry, Blackberry, Dry red wine Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Brandy.	£ 9.50
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Coke,	£10.50
WHITE RUSSIAN	Vodka, Kahlua, Cream.	£ 9.00
NEGRONI	Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth.	£ 8.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI	Vodka, Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Juice.	£ 9.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI	Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Vanilla Syrup.	£ 8.50
LEMON DROP MARTINI	Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Syrup.	£ 9.50
LYCHEE MARTINI	Vodka, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice, Lychee Liqueur	£ 9.50
APEROL SPRITZ	Aperol, Soda, Prosecco.	£ 8.50
FRENCH 75	Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Prosecco	£ 9.50
KIR ROYALE	Crème de cassis, Prosecco	£ 9.00
ROSSINI	Strawberry Puree, Prosecco.	£ 8.00
FROZEN DAIQUIRI	Strawberry, Raspberry, Peach, Rum, Lime Juice	£ 8.00
FROZEN PINA COLADA	White & Dark Rum, Malibu, Coconut Milk & Cream, Pineapple Juice.	£ 8.00
BLUE MOON MARGARITA	Tequila, Cointreau,Blue Curacao,ice, Sweet & sour	£ 8.00
VIRGIN PINA COLADA	Coconut Milk, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice	£ 7.00
VIRGIN BELLINI	Peach Puree, Lime Juice, Lemonade.	£ 6.50

BEERS AND CIDERS

DRAUGHT ES	STRELLA PINT	£ 5.90	DRAUGHT ESTRELLA HALF PIN	T £ 4.50
ESTRELLA SI	IN ALCOHOL 0% (330ml)	£ 3.80	EFES BOTTLE (500ml)	£ 5.50
PERONI	(330 ml)	£ 4.50	COBRA (330ml)	£ 4.50
MAELOC CIDER (330ml) Dry Apple, Strawberry, Blackberry, Pear/Pineapple				£ 4.80

SOFT DRINKS